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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2006 10:59:51AM

Assembly District 64

 14,319 PUBLIC COUNTER

 9 EMERGENCY

 224 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 414 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,085 

 10,757 MARGARET A CHAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BORAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE C. SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA LESCZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,761 

Unrecorded  4,324 

Assembly District 66

 10,914 PUBLIC COUNTER

 21 EMERGENCY

 322 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 444 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,983 

 9,214 MARGARET A CHAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 JUDGE RAY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,215 

Unrecorded  2,768 

Assembly District 74

 8,960 PUBLIC COUNTER

 49 EMERGENCY

 125 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 326 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,538 

 6,671 MARGARET A CHAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DAVID WIZDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY KRAUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WOODS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,674 

Unrecorded  2,864 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2006 - 11/07/2006

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2006 10:59:51AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 34,193 PUBLIC COUNTER

 79 EMERGENCY

 671 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,184 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  36,606 

 26,642 MARGARET A CHAN (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BORAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WIZDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE RAY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY KRAUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE C. SNYDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA LESCZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  26,650 

Unrecorded  9,956 
In one or more Election Districts in this contest, the number of votes reported exceeds the number of ballots reported.  See the attached 

discrepancy report.

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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